

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1605 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.07.2026	<u>VN, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the Respondents, list on 13.08.2026. If the order of this Court is not complied with by the next date, this Court will be compelled to issue Form-1 notice to Respondents. KLP VN,J	

--	--	--	--